

Charwan & Summy Const. Pvt. Ltd.

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Kalhora Pokhri Chatti Sangawan Path

(KHK1654) Amichal

E.E. R.W.D. WORK Alwarangabad DIVISION

A.E. Deo

SUB-DIVISION

NO. 4648

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Certified That This M.B. Contain (100)
Pages By Printers Machine And Issued
To Sri. Amardeep Sumran A.E. R.W.D
Work Sub-Div. Deo.

19/04/25
Executive Engineer
Rural Works Division, nt
Works Division, Aurangabad

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

EE. Aurangabad. DIVISION

AE. Deo. SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 4648

Name of officer Sri Amardeep Sumran.

A.E. Deo.

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

ABSTRACT OF COST

20

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11) P 1/2 boundary bank road for 1/2 m 2/2 VPM (5)					
1.0 m 2/2 R 4567/27/m 2				R	4567=0
(212) R/Reserve full VPM (5)					
3.0 m 2/2 R 2110.97/m 2				R	6333=0
(313) Clearing and leveling road for 1/2 m 2/2 VPM (2)					
0.57 m 2/2 R 7692608/m 2				R	43848=0
(414) Cutting of road by for 1/2 m 2/2 VPM (10)					
4.0 m 2/2 R 36762/m 2				R	14512=0
(515) Box cutting = Excavation for 1/2 m 2/2 VPM (14)					
6.62 m 2/2 R 104.01/m 2				R	6305=0
(62) Cost of cement with approved deposited material for 1/2 m 2/2 VPM (13)					
36.32 m 2/2 R 63.05/m 2				R	2293=0

Continuation

21
Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(7/8) Cont. of (Kandam) m/s opp. A. Indore deducted from borrow pit & A. upto 1000 m/s to all sub V.P. No (14)					
600.64 m ³ @ Rs 173.28/m ³				Rs	106382.00
(8/9) A. land upto 1000 m/s V.P. No (14)					
1902.09 m ³ @ Rs 261.12/m ³				Rs	496780.00

(9/10) Gvt. Sub. govt. land within 800 m/s V.P. No (19)					
312.28 m ³ @ Rs 264.72/m ³				Rs	82667.00
(10/11) G.F.B. Gating I. Cont. of granular sub base to all sub 129.30 m ³ V.P. No (15)					
116.49 m ³ V.P. No (11)					
245.79 m ³ @ Rs 3032.38/m ³				Rs	745329.00

Continuation

Rs 1436345.00

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11/12) WBM Gravelly - 30 P/L Spreading and Compacting WBM Gravelly - 30 P/L					
67.41 m ²	2 PM (12)				
84.88 m ²	2 PM (15)				
152.29 m ² @ 45.86.44/m ²	B				698740.20
(12/13) Primer Coat (RS-4) P/R. Portland Cement 2 PM (13)					
897.93 m ² @ 55.27/m ²	B				49629.20
(13/14) Top Coat (RS-4) 2 PM Top Coat (RS-4) 2 PM 2 PM (13)					
897.93 m ² @ 18.97/m ²	B				17034.20
(14/15) M88 - (Type B) 2 P/L 20 mm thick coarse grade Portland Cement 2 PM (13)					
897.93 m ² @ 253.42/m ²	B				227567.00
(15/16) C.C.P. - Gravel (Type B) (M-30) Gravel 47.5 mm Plain Gravel (Gravel - 47.5) 2 PM (16)					
340.88 m ² @ 2413.21/m ²	B				2537480.00
Continuation					B 5026790.00

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(16/18) Perimeter Stone					
VP No (17)					
1.0 M ² @ Rs 2756.18/M ²				R	2756.18
(17/19) 200 no Stone					
VP No (12)					
4.0 M ² @ Rs 779.24/M ²				R	3119.76
(18/20) Red Logo of Budget					
PU Logo of Budget					
VP No (17)					
4.0 M ² @ Rs 11423.36/M ²				R	45893.44
(19/21) Boundary Poles					
all 21 VP No (12)					
28.0 M ² @ Rs 740.96/M ²				R	20747.28
(20/23) Return of Horizontal Road					
Sign at the end					
600 mm square hole at the end					
VP No (18)					
10.0 M ² @ Rs 4162.58/M ²				R	41626.00
(21/24) 600 mm Gutter					
VP No (18)					
3.0 M ² @ Rs 5586.31/M ²				R	16759.00
(22/25) Group of 30 mm Poles					
VP No (18)					
4.0 M ² @ Rs 5440.52/M ²				R	21762.00
Continuation					R 517895.20

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(23/24) Road Making for Bidingina Substation VP No (18)					
47.00 m ² @ Rs 886.50/m ²				Rs	41666.25
(24/25) Road Making for Concra Substation VP No (19)					
111.60 m ² @ Rs 1025.95/m ²				Rs	114264.21
(25/26) Reinforce Slab Dennis Bittomah Copel VP No (17)					
10.13 m ² @ Rs 255.43/m ²				Rs	2587.20
(26/27) Road Making Part VP No (18)					
10.13 m ² @ Rs 886.50/m ²				Rs	8980.25
(27/28) Planting of trees by the local people on site VP No (19)					
20.00 m ² @ Rs 1305.10/m ²				Rs	26102.00
Continuation					Rs 537053.26

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(28/31) East Water Measurement					
from 26					
31.32 m ³				VP No (4)	
61.93 m ³				VP No (5)	
93.25 m ³					
@ Rs 405.88/m ³					Rs 37847.20
(29/32) Borely Grist for open					
function 2.25 (M-15)					
5.69 m ³				VP No (4)	
6.89 m ³				VP No (5)	
12.58 m ³					
@ Rs 6443.18/m ³					Rs 81055.20

(30/33) Borely Grist for open					
function M-20 2.25					
2.25 m ³				VP No (6)	
23.53 m ³					
@ Rs 7111.46/m ³					Rs 167323.20
(31/34) Supplying and					
placing 100 mm					
thick slab					
from 26				VP No (6)	
0.1096 m ³					
@ Rs 1781.36/m ³					Rs 6891.20
(32/35) M-200 Plain Cement					
Concrete include 8% water & 2% oil					
24.28 m ³				VP No (4)	
12.25 m ³				VP No (6)	
36.53 m ³					
@ Rs 1604.11/m ³					Rs 58599.20
Continuation					Rs 5934146.20

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(53/36) Boundary map holes in Canal Cont V.P. No (7)					
32.0 m ³ @ Rs 144.53/m ³					Rs 4625.26
(54/37) M-25 Plain Cement Concrete m-25 in Substructure down 24					
V.P. No (8)					
101.29 m ³ @ Rs 8036.67/m ³					Rs 816772.6
(55/38) Supplying, fitting and placing 100mm dia as per 2015					
V.P. No (7)					
0.867 m ³ @ Rs 71993.71/m ³					Rs 621312.00
(56/39) Back-filling behind abutment down 24					
V.P. No (9)					
43.42 m ³ @ Rs 49.18/m ³					Rs 21434.26
(32/40) RCC m-302 P/L Paved Cement Concrete in Substructure down 24					
V.P. No (8)					
3.75 m ³ @ Rs 8778.16/m ³					Rs 32918.20

Continuation

Rs 6035870.00

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(38/41) Supplying, fixing and placing 14x50 bars do all etc VPMo (8)					
0.271 m ³ @ Rs 73548.88/m ³					Rs 19930.24
(39/42) Rooster Construction - Plots Cement Grid & all etc VPMo (9)					
1.20 m ³ @ Rs 7404.66/m ³					Rs 8886.24
(40/43) Pointing on Rooster wall (Bt the white) etc etc					
24.96 m ²					VPMo (5)
2.96 m ²					VPMo (8)
33.92 m ² @ Rs 133.16/m ²					Rs 4720.24
(41/44) Bricks laying RCC pipe - NR 3 for water do all etc VPMo (4)					
15.00 m ² @ Rs 3345.31/m ²					Rs 48680.24
(42/45) Bricks laying RCC pipe duct, 300mm dia do all etc VPMo (5)					
30.00 m ² @ Rs 1026.82/m ²					Rs 30805.24

Continuation

Rs 627097.24

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(48/42) Discontinuity of existing structure like Columns					
Ground level identified					
VP No (3)					
2.32 m ³ e R _g	693.77/m ³			R _g	1667=av
(44/42) Reinforced Concrete					
VP No (3)					
2.52 m ³ e R _g	1610.02/m ³			R _g	4057=av
(48/42) Discontinuity existing slabs					
Like Column Ground					
Master plan					
VP No (3)					
59.46 m ³ e R _g	321.97/m ³			R _g	19123=av
(46/52) Removal of top					
Removal of top					
Up to 600mm dia					
VP No (3)					
15.0 m ³ e R _g	263.38/m ³			R _g	3957=av
				R _g	6291710=av
AAC GST @ 18%.				R _g	1133948=av
AAC L @ 1%.				R _g	62997=av
AAC S-200				R _g	114829=av
				R _g	7611534=av
(225/25/10%) below R _g				R _g	1910495=av
				R _g	5701039=av

The work is done by
 PMS as per the plan
 06.05.25
 2E

Continuation

Asman
 06/05/25